MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE
DEPT.Of OPHTHALMOLOGY PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
01/07/2019 TO 31/07/2019

Date

PG Activity

Incharge Teacher

Name of PG Student

01.07.19-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Nivea Surana
Dr. Madhuri Digole

03.07.19-Wed

Seminar-Optic
Nerve Anatomy &
Pupillary
Reactions

Dr.

—

Rajendra Gupta

Dr. Avdhoot Wagle

04.07.19-Thu

Lesions of Visual
Pathway

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Marina Ger

08.07.19-Mon

Journal Club

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Nivea Surana
Dr. Madhuri Digole

10.07.19-Wed | Seminar -Optic Dr. Rajendra Gupta De. Avdhoot Wagle
Atrophy
11.07.19-Thu | Optic Neuritis Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Madhuri Digole
15.07.19-Mon | Case Presentation | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Nivea Surana
Dr. Madhuri Digole
17.07.19-Wed | Seminar - Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Madhuri Digole
Papilloedema
18.07.19-Thu | AION & NAION | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Nivea Surana
22.07.19-Mon | Case Presentation | Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Nivea Surana
Dr. Madhuri Digole
24.07.19-Wed | Seminar -III rd Dr. Yogendra Vabale | Dr. Marina
Nerve
25.07.19-Thu | IVth Nerve Dr. Rajendra Gupta Dr. Sayali Kulkarni
29.07.19-Mon | Journal Club Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Nivea Surana

Dr. Madhuri Digole

31.07.19-Wed

Seminar -VI th
Nerve

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Dr. Pankaj Gaikwad

Timing- Between 2 to 4pm

ot

Professor
Bept.ef Ophthalmology.
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